Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.41
57.68
57.97
58.02
58.43
59.13
59.55

1:00.99
1:01.78
1:01.78
1:02.16
1:02.16
1:02.28
1:03.32
1:04.63
1:07.63
1:08.55
1:08.56
1:08.91
1:10.00
1:13.80
1:18.98
1:22.20

1:24.41

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
469
462
461
451
436
426
397
382
382
375
375
373
355
333
291
279
279
275
262
224
182
162
149

Round

Date

16/01/22
30/10/22
15/01/23
31/10/21
16/02/20
24/11119
03/11/19
17/02/19
28/11/20
16/01/21
29/05/21
26/06/21
14/11/20
25/11/18
11/11/18
16/06/18
19/11/17
04/03/18
05/05/18
2611117
19/02/17
13/11/16
29/11/15
07/02/16

Meet

Shetland Pentaqua R1

Scottish Sea Farms Shetland Age Groups 2022
Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023

Grieg Seafood Shetland Age Group Champs 2021
Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020
ND Age Group Meet 2019

DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019
Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Shetland age group championships 2018

2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet

Shetland age group and schools championships
Forres Bluefins two-day meet

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
GTS Direct Winter Meet

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Venue

Shetland, Scotland
Shetland

Clickmin
Shetlands
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin

Clickimin

Various - Round 2
Various - January R1
Various - Summer R1
Various

Various - Round 1
Inverness
Clickimin

Clickimin

Clickimin

Forres Pool
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin

Clickimin

Lerwick

Lerwick
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Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
0
0
0
0
0
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
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Time
57.97
57.68
57.41
58.02
1:02.16
1:02.16
1:01.78
1:01.78
1:02.28

58.43

59.13

59.55
1:00.99
1:03.32
1:04.63
1:07.63
1:08.91
1:08.56
1:10.00
1:08.55
1:13.80
1:18.98
1:24.41

1:22.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
469
476
461
375
375
382
382
373
451
436
426
397
355
333
291
275
279
262
279
224
182
149
162

Round

F

Date

15/01/23
30/10/22
16/01/22
31/10/21
26/06/21
29/05/21
16/01/21
28/11/20
14/11/20
16/02/20
24/1119
03/11/19
17/02/19
25/11/18
11/11/18
16/06/18
05/05/18
04/03/18
26/11/17
19/11/17
19/02/17
13/11/16
07/02/16
29/11/15

Meet

Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2023

Scottish Sea Farms Shetland Age Groups 2022
Shetland Pentaqua R1

Grieg Seafood Shetland Age Group Champs 2021
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020
ND Age Group Meet 2019

DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019
Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Shetland age group championships 2018

2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

Forres Bluefins two-day meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Shetland age group and schools championships
Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Sumburgh Hotel Meet

GTS Direct Winter Meet

Venue

Clickmin

Shetland
Shetland, Scotland
Shetlands

Various

Various - Summer R1

Various - January R1

Various - Round 2
Various - Round 1
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin

Forres Pool
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin

Lerwick

Lerwick

Club Swam Under

Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting
Delting

Delting
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